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WHISKY A BOURBON

Johnnie Walker Red Label
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Dubliner Irish Whiskey & Honeycomb
Jameson

Tullamore D.E.W.

Jameson black Barrel
Laphroaig

Glendronach 12

Jim Beam

Jack Daniel's Honey

Jack Daniel's

Jack Daniel's Fire

0,04 |
0,04 1
0,04 1
0,04 |
0,04 1
0,04 1
0,04 |
0,04 |
0,04 1
0,04 |
0,04 |
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4 el JOHMNNIE WALKER
RED LABEL

15 cl COLA
LIMETA
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BYLINNE LIKERY

Fernet Stock Original
Fernet Stock Citrus
Black Fox
Becherovka Lemond
Becherovka
Jagermeister

0,04 |
0,04 |
0,04 1
0,04 |
0,04 |
0,041

40,-
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40,-
45,-
55,
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LIKERY

Bozkov Peprmint 0,041 40,-
Bozkov Griotte 0,041 40,-
Bozkov Vajecny likér 0,041 40,-
EEIENS 0,041 50,-
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BRANDY A KONAK

Metaxa 12* 0,041 75,-
Hennessy Fine de Cognac 0,04 | 120,-
Godet Pearadise 0,04 1 150,-




OSTATNI DESTILATY

Gordon's London Dry Gin
Beefeater gin

Bombay Sapphire gin
Hendrick's gin

Tequila Olmeca Blanco
Tequila Olmeca Reposado
Slivovice R.Jelinek
Hruskovice R.Jelinek
Slivovica Zufanek
Hruskovica Zufanek
Mandlovice Hustopecska
Mandlovice kavova
Absinth

0,04 |
0,04 1
0,04 1
0,04 |
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4elGORDONS GIN

15 ¢l TOMIK

CITRON
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VODKA

Amundsen vodka
Russkij Standart vodka
Grey Goose vodka
Finlandia

Pravda vodka

0,04 |
0,04 |
0,04 1
0,04 |
0,04 |
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AMUNDSEN & SODA

4 el AMUNDSEN VODKA
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RUM A TUZEMSKY

Bozkov Original (tuzemsky)
Bozkov Republica Exclusive
Captain Morgan Spiced Gold
Havana

Malibu

Legendario Elixir de Cuba
Cubaney Caramelo

Cubaney Elixir

Cubaney Orange

Ron Zacapa Contenario 23 yo
Don Papa

Diplomatico

Blue Mauritius Gold

Legado

0,04 |
0,041
0,04 |
0,04 |
0,041
0,04 |
0,04 |
0,04 1
0,04 |
0,04 |
0,041
0,04 |
0,04 |
0,04 1
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4 cl CAPTAIN MORGAN
SPICED

15 cl COL A,

LIMETA

CAPTAIN &
COLA




TEPLE NAPOJE

Espresso / lungo
Latté macchiato
Frappe
Videnska kava
Cappuccino

Caj dle nabidky

79
79
79
79
79
bal.

45,-
572
95,
57.~
57~
49,-




VINO

Cornaro/ Trebbiano Rubicone
Cornaro cervené

Lambrusco bilé

Lambrusco ¢ervené

Bzenec Chardonay

Bzenec Rulandské Sedé
Bzenec Rulandské Modré
Mikulov Chardonnay

Bzenec Chardonay
Bzenec Rulandské sedé
Bzenec Rulandské modré
Mikulov Chardonnay

Sklepy z Moravy
Mikulov Ryzlink ryn.
Bzenec Muskat mor.
Mikulov som.siuvignon
Biza Ryzlink ryn.
Pavlov Palava

o1l 28,--
o1l 28-
o1l 24.-
o1l 24.-
o1l 28-
o1l 28,--
o1l 28,--
o1l 28-
0,7 1 190,-
0,71 190,-
0,7 1 190,-
©,7 Il 1910,
0,7 1 190,-
0,71 190,-
0,7 1270,-
0,7 1 370,-
0,7 1370,-




PIVO

Cernd Barbora

Staropramen Nefiltrovany
Staropramen Extra chmeleny 12°
Staropramen 11°

Pilsner Urquell 12° sklo
Kingswood Apple Cider sklo
Guinness

Staropramen Nealko

05|
051
051
0,51
0,33 |
04|
0,33 |
0,33 |
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NEALKOHOLICKE NAPOJE

Malinovka

Pepsi cola, Pepsi light
Mirinda

7UP

Tonic Water sklo

Tonic Ginger

Tonic Fewer Tree
Toma Natura neperliva
Mattoni jemné

Mattoni

Aquila neperliva

Dzus Granini Pomeranc
Dzus Granini Jablko
Dzus Granini Multivitamin
Dzus Granini Jahoda
Dzus Granini Hruska
Dzus Granini Ananas
Red Bull

Red Bull Light

Domaci limonada

0,51
0,251
0,25 |
0,25 |
0,251
0,25 |

0,21

0,31

0,31
0,75 |
0,751
0,20 |
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0,401
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DOPLNKOVY PRODEJ

Chipsy bal.
Tycinky bal.
Arasidy bal.
Pistacie bal.
Tic Tac bal.

Informace o obsazenych alergenech vam poskytne obsluha na vyzadani.

Smluvni ceny platné od 14.07.2019
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